
TIME MON TUE WED THURS FRI TIME SAT SUN

**Most classses require a mat. Please bring your own**

TUE
TIME MON TUE WED THURS FRI TIME SAT SUN

TIME MON TUE WED THURS FRI TIME SAT SUN

TIME MON TUE WED THURS FRI

MON - THURS: 5am to 10pm MON - FRI: 8am to 1pm - 4pm to 8pm
FRIDAY : 5am to 9pm SATURDAY: 8am to 1pm

SATURDAY: 8am to 6pm SUNDAY: 12pm to 4pm
SUNDAY: 10am to 6pm

12:15 PM

4:30 PM

9:30 AM

6:45 PM

5:30 PM

O
PE

RA
TI

O
N

 
HO

U
RS

KIDS CLUBGYM

PO
O

L
H

O
T 

YO
G

A 
ST

U
D

IO
CY

CL
E 

ST
U

D
IO

8:30 AM

4:30 PM

6:15 PM

9:00 AM

5:40 PM 2:00 PM

10:40 AM

1:00 PM

5:15 AM 8:15 AM

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM
 

6:40 PM

4:30 PM

8:15 AM

G
RO

U
P 

FI
TN

ES
S 

ST
U

D
IO

11:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

5:30 AM

8:15 AM

 
3:00 PM5:45 PM

1:00 PM

5:30 AM

10:00 AM 10:00 AM

8:30 AM 8:30 AM

Welcome to Phaze 3 Fitness!
Class descriptions are available on our website and 

class offerings will continue to be refined 
as our community grows. 

Your input matters to us, so if you have 
questions or comments, please email:

phaze3liz@gmail.com

Bridget

Quinta

Linda

Mira

Effective August 1, 2025

Holly

LindseyLindsey

Bridget

Bridget

Bridget

***Pool closed to open swim while classes are in progress. Thanks for understanding!***

Erica

Fe/Megan

Annemarie

Liz

Lisa

Jen

Erica

Lindsey

Holly

Jan 

Gagan

Jan

Emily Emily

Michelle Michelle Michelle

Linda

Linda

Bobbie Bobbie

Kristin

Kristin

Guisella

Diana

Diana

Carrie Carrie AC

Diana

Jen/Bridget

Liz/Nikole

Bob

Jones Valley
1319 Four Mile Post Road SE

Huntsville, AL 35802
tel: 256.325.0338

www.phaze3fitness.com

***Please bring your own mat (and strap if desired) to class. Thank you!***

Jen

Pam Pam

Quinta

Rotation:

Jenna

Jenna

Jan

Ericka Ericka

Aug 2: Amanda                Aug 30: Cassie
Aug 9: Fe & Guisella    
Aug 16:  Cassie
Aug 23: Amanda

Keely Susi

Anthony

Robin

AC AC

Debbie Debbie

Adrian

Gagan

GaganAvery

Anthony

Anita

Naomi 

Jywanya

AUG 16TH POP UP 
DANCE CLASS w/ Dante

Keely


