Effective August 1, 2025

								Lifective	August 1, 2025
	TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THURS	FRI	TIME	SAT	SUN
GROUP FITNESS STUDIO	5:15 AM		LESMILLS BODYPUMP Bridget	Dance Fitness	LESMILLS BODYPUMP Bridget		8:15 AM	LESMILLS BODYPUMP Diana	
			.0	quiito	biloget		9:30 AM	LESMILLS BODYATTACK Jen/Bridget	
	8:15 AM	LESMILLS BODYBALANCE Diana	LesMILLS BODYPUMP Bridget	LESMILLS BODYATTACK Bridget	LESMILLS BODYPUMP Bridget	Dance Fitness Quinta	10:40 AM	Pance Filmess 3 2VMBA	Aug 2: Amanda Aug 30: Cassie Aug 9: Fe & Guisella Aug 16: Cassie Aug 23: Amanda
	9:30 AM	LESMILLS BODYPUMP Lindsey	LESMILLS BODYCOMBAT Liz	LESMILLS BODYPUMP Lindsey	LESMILLS BODYCOMBAT Erica	LESMILLS BODYPUMP Lindsey			
	11:00 AM			Mobility 45			4:30 PM	AUG 16TH POP UP DANCE CLASS w/ Dante	
	12:00 PM	BODYATTACK 30 Jenna	LESMILLS BODYBALANCE Ericka	BODYPUMP Jan	LESMILLS BODYBALANCE Ericka	LESMILLS BODYPUMP Fe/Megan	12:15 PM		MetCon &
	4:30 PM	LESMILLS BODYPUMP Emily	MetCon Anthony	LesMills BODYPUMP Emily	LESMILLS BODYPUMP Jan	LESMILLS BODYATTACK Jenna	1:00 PM		BODYCOMBAT &
	5:40 PM	LESMILLS BODYCOMBAT Michelle	S ZVMBA° FIMESS	LESMILLS BODYCOMBAT Michelle	Dance Fitness	LesMILLS BODYPUMP Michelle	2:00 PM		LESMILLS BODYPUMP Liz/Nikole
	6:40 PM	Suisella FINESS		LESMILLS BODYBALANCE Diana			**Most classs	<mark>es require a mat. Please bri</mark>	ng your own**
CYCLE STUDIO	-	MON		WED	THURS	EDI		0.17	OUIN.
	5:30 AM	MON	TUE Free Spin Kristin	WED P3 Free Spin Keely	THURS	FRI Page Free Spin Susi	TIME	SAT	SUN
	8:15 AM		Rristin W	Keely	Free Spin 45	Free Spin			
	9:15 AM	Free Spin	AC"	Free Spin	Jywanya' LESMILLS RPM Jan	Free Spin	9:30 AM	Free Spin	
	5:00 PM	Free Spin Free Spin Free Spin Free Spin		Carrie		AL		Auridii	
	5:45 PM			LESMILLS (30) RPM Naomi			3:00 PM		Free Spin Kristin
	TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THURS	FRI	TIME	SAT	SUN
HOT YOGA STUDIO	5:30 AM	3Hot Flow	3Hot Power	3Hot Flow	BHot Foundations	3Hot Flow 3Hot Power			
	8:30 AM	3Hot Power	3Hot Flow	3Hot Flow	3Hot Flow	3Hot Power	8:30 AM	BHOT Flow	
	10:00 AM		3Hot Foundations	GHot Strengthf Stretch	PHOT Flow Megan		10:00 AM	BHot Foundations	
	4:30 PM				3Hot Power		1:00 PM		3Hot Flow Gagan
	5:30 PM	3Hot Flow	3Hot Power	Hot Foundations					
	6:15 PM				3Hot Flow				
	6:45 PM			3Hot Flow	, =	***Please bring your own m	at (and strap if desir	ed) to class. Thank you!***	

_						
	TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THURS	FRI
S S	8:30 AM					MAQUA ZUMBA®
۲	9:00 AM	Water Aerobics		Water Aerobics		

Pool closed to open swim while classes are in progress. Thanks for understanding!

OPERATION HOURS

GYM MON - THURS: 5am to 10pm FRIDAY: 5am to 9pm SATURDAY: 8am to 6pm SUNDAY: 10am to 6pm

KIDS CLUB

MON - FRI: 8am to 1pm - 4pm to 8pm

SATURDAY: 8am to 1pm SUNDAY: 12pm to 4pm

Welcome to Phaze 3 Fitness!

Class descriptions are available on our website and class offerings will continue to be refined as our community grows.
Your input matters to us, so if you have
questions or comments, please email:
phaze3liz@gmail.com



Jones Valley
1319 Four Mile Post Road SE
Huntsville, AL 35802
tel: 256.325.0338
www.phaze3fitness.com